
APPENDIX 1 - ANNEXE 1 - BIJLAGE 1 9/6Noël_FINAL1

TC Location SS Liaison Total Target First

SS Dist. Dist. Dist. Time Car Due

0 Ieper Start Park Out / Podium / Service IN 16:15

Service A (Ieper Rally Center) 0:15

0A Ieper Service OUT 16:30

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

1 Distance to next refuel (47,89) (59,24) (107,13)

1 Dikkebus - 6,79 6,79 0:16 16:46

SS 1 Dikkebus-Westouter 1 14,30 - - 16:49

2 Mesen-Messines - 26,12 40,42 0:52 17:41

SS 2 Mesen-Sauvegarde 1 14,75 - - 17:44

3 Sint-Jan Wieltje - 15,00 29,75 0:36 18:20

SS 3 Langemark 1 18,84 - - 18:23

3A Regroup & Technical Zone IN - 11,33 30,17 0:36 18:59

Ieper Market Place Regroup 0:30

3B Regroup OUT / Ieper Podium / Service IN 19:29

Service B (Ieper Rally Center) (47,89) (59,24) (107,13) 0:30

3C Ieper Service OUT 19:59

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

2 Distance to next refuel (47,89) (59,24) (107,13)

4 Dikkebus - 6,79 6,79 0:16 20:15

SS 4 Dikkebus-Westouter 2 14,30 - - 20:18

5 Mesen-Messines - 26,12 40,42 0:52 21:10

SS 5 Mesen-Sauvegarde 2 14,75 - - 21:13

6 Sint-Jan Wieltje - 15,00 29,75 0:36 21:49

SS 6 Langemark 2 18,84 - - 21:52

6A Parc Ferme / Technical Zone IN - 11,33 30,17 0:36 22:28

6B Parc Ferme OUT / Podium / Flexi Service IN (0:03)

Flexi Service C (Ieper Rally Center) (47,89) (59,24) (107,13) 0:45

6C Flexi Service OUT

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

3 Distance to next refuel (,) (10,78) (10,78)

6D Ieper (YBP) Overnight Park Ferme IN - 4,87 4,87 0:10

All cars (except re-starting cars) must be returned to Park Ferme no later than 01:56

LEG 1 Totals 95,78 123,35 219,13

OVERNIGHT PARC FERME

ITINERARY "GEKO YPRES RALLY 2011"

Start LEG 1                                (Sunrise 05h30  -  Sunset 22h00)                         Friday 24.06.2011
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TC Location SS Liaison Total Target First

SS Dist. Dist. Dist. Time Car Due

LEG 2                                         (Sunrise 05h31  -  Sunset 22h00)                    Saturday 25.06.2011
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6E Ieper (YBP) Overnicht Park Ferme OUT 10:20

6F Ieper Podium / Service IN - 5,91 5,91 0:10 10:30

Service D (Ieper Rally Center) (10,78) (10,78) 0:15

6G Ieper Service Out - - - 10:45

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

4 Distance to next refuel (51,83) (49,03) (100,86)

7 De Lovie - 16,17 16,17 0:30 11:15

SS 7 Proven-Vleteren 1 14,76 - - 11:18

8 Couthof - 4,87 19,63 0:19 11:37

SS 8 Watou 1 12,33 - - 11:40

9 Dranouter - 14,43 26,76 0:33 12:13

SS 9 Heuvelland 1 24,74 - - 12:16

9A Regroup & Technical Zone IN - 13,56 38,30 0:44 13:00

Ieper Market Place Regroup 0:15
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9B Regroup Out / Ieper Podium / Service IN 13:15

Service E (Ieper Rally Center) (51,83) (49,03) (100,86) 0:30

9C Ieper Service Out - - - 13:45

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

5 Distance to next refuel (49,4) (101,81) (151,21)

10 Voormezele Sint Elooi - 6,84 6,84 0:15 14:00

SS 10 Hollebeke 1 28,82 - - 14:03

11 Linselles 22,93 51,75 1:00 15:03

SS 11 Lille-Eurométropole 8,47 15:06

12 Wasquehal - 13,33 21,80 0:29 15:35

SS 12 Show Wasquehal 1,88 - - 15:38

13 Kemmel Dries - 46,57 48,45 1:00 16:38

SS 13 Kemmelberg 1 10,23 16:41

13A Regroup & Technical Zone IN - 12,14 22,37 0:28 17:09

Ieper Market Place Regroup 0:15

13B Regroup Out / Ieper Podium / Service IN 17:24

Service F (Ieper Rally Center) (49,4) (101,81) (151,21) 0:30

13C Ieper Service OUT 17:54

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

6 Distance to next refuel (51,83) (49,03) (100,86)

14 De Lovie - 16,17 16,17 0:30 18:24

SS 14 Proven-Vleteren 2 14,76 - - 18:27

15 Couthof - 4,87 19,63 0:19 18:46

SS 15 Watou 2 12,33 - - 18:49

16 Dranouter - 14,43 26,76 0:33 19:22

SS 16 Heuvelland 2 24,74 - - 19:25

16A Regroup & Technical Zone IN - 13,56 38,30 0:44 20:09

Ieper Market Place Regroup 0:15
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16B Regroup OUT / Ieper Podium / Service IN 20:24

Service G (Ieper Rally Center) (51,83) (49,03) (100,86) 0:30

16C Ieper Service OUT - - - 20:54

RZ Refuel  All competitors 

7 Distance to next refuel (39,05) (32,85) (71,9)

17 Voormezele Sint Elooi - 6,84 6,84 0:15 21:09

SS 17 Hollebeke 2 28,82 - - 21:12

18 Kemmel Dries - 13,87 42,69 0:41 21:53

SS 18 Kemmelberg 2 10,23 - - 21:56

18A Regroup & Technical Zone IN - 12,14 22,37 0:29 22:25

18B Regroup OUT - Service IN - 0:03 22:28

Service H (Ieper Rally Center) (39,05) (32,85) (71,9) 0:10

18C Service OUT / Podium / Finish TC Park Ferme IN 22:38

Finish Leg 2 / END OF RALLY

LEG 2 Totals 192,11 238,63 430,74

SS Liaison Total % SS

LEG 1 - 6 SS 95,78 123,35 219,13 43,71%

LEG 2 - 12 SS 192,11 238,63 430,74 44,60%

Total  - 18 SS 287,89 361,98 649,87 44,30%

NR OF DIFFERENT STAGES 10

TOTAL NR OF STAGES 18

TOTAL NR TC 42

DIFFERENT SERVICE LOCATIONS IEPER 1

10 min 1

15 min 2

30 min 4

45 min 1
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TOTALS OF THE RALLY

SPECIAL STAGES
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